


Gateaux 1/2 kg 1 kg
Black Forest Gateaux
Pineapple Gateaux
Butterscotch Gateaux
Blueberry Cream Gateaux
Coffee Walnut Gateaux
Mixed Fruit Gateaux
Oreo Cake
Mango Delight Gateaux*
Strawberry Delight Gateaux*

450
450
400
450
500
500
500

–
–

850
850
700
850
950
950
950

–
–

Chocolate Cakes 1/2 kg 1 kg
Chocolate Chip
Zebra Torte
Chocolate Truffle
Belgium Truffle
Caramel Toffee
Zesty Orange
Nutella Cake
Willy Wonka

400
400
400
500
500
550
550
850

750
750
800

1000
1000
1100
1100
1400

Mousse Cakes 1/2 kg 1 kg
Chocolate Mouse Cake

Triple Mousse Cake

480
480
550
800

950
950

1100
1600

Cookie & Cream Mousse Cake

Nutella Mousse Cake

Cheese Cakes 1/2 kg 1 kg
Blueberry Cheese Cake
Chocolate Cheese Cake
Blackforest Cheese Cake
Strawberry Cheese Cake
Mango Cheese Cake
New York Cheese Cake

480
480
500
600
600
600

950
950
950

1100
1100
1100

Exotic Cakes 1/2 kg 1 kg
Pizza Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Rainbow Cake
Gulabjamun Cake
Rasmali Cake
Thandai Mousse cake

300
450
550
600
800
800

600
900

1100
1150
1500
1500



Blondies Per Piece**
Rose Petal & Almond Blondie
Nutella Swirl Blondie
Strawberry & Sesame Blondie

80
80
80

Brownies Per Piece**
Chocolate Chips Brownie
Chocolate Oreo Brownie
Chocolate Walnut Brownie
Red Velvet Cheese Cake Brownie

60
60
70
70

Tarts Per Piece**
Chocolate Tart
Salted Caramel Tart
Lemon Tart
Chocolate Caramel Tart
Mixed Fruit Tart

35
35
35
35
35

Nutella Tart
Mango Tart

50
50

Refreshing Delights Special 1/2 kg 1 kg
Chocolate Chip Cookie Cake
Roasted Almond & Praline Cake
Raspberry & Rose Cake
Salted Caramel Popcorn Cake
Triple Chocolate Cake
Ferraro Rocher cake

300
500
550

–
650
650

600
1000
1100
1200
1300
1300

Cake Pops Per Piece**
Dark Chocolate Cake Pop
Red Velvet Cake Pop
Strawberry Cake Pop
White Chocolate Cake Pop
Cakesicle

35
35
35
35
70

Brookies Per Piece**
Basil & strawberry Cheesy Brookies
Toasted Sesame & Cranberry Brookies
Nut & Cappuccino Brookies

80
80
80



Healthy Bakes Per Kg
Sugar Free Oats & Herbs Crackers
Crispy Rye Crackers
Almond Cranberry Granola
Hazelnut Nutella
Fruit & Nut Granola
Sugar Free & Vegan Granola
Six Seed & Nut Brownie

800
800
1500
1500
1500
1500
80/pc

s 12 Pcs
Plain Truffles
Oreo Truffles
Coffee Truffles

400
450
500

Cranberry Pistachio Truffles
Dark Chocolate Orange With Almond Truffles

500
500

Cookies Per Kg
Rose & Coconut Crunchies
Oats & Dark Chocolate Cookies
Cornflaxs & White Chocolate Cookies 

800
800
800

Cheese Sticks
Biscotti

800
800
800

Belgian Chocolate Sea Salt
Themed Cookies

1000
70/pc

Cup Cakes Per Piece**
Vanilla With Flavored Butter Cream
Chocolate With Truffle Frosting 
Chocolate Chip With Butter Cream
Red Velvet With Cheese Cream
Strawberry With Butter Cream

50
50
50
55
55

Blueberry With Butter Cream 60

Tea Cakes*** Small Bar
Date Walnut Cake
Carrot Cinnamon Cake 
Oats Banana Cake
Lime & Lemony Cake
Mava Cake
Apple & Raisins Cake
Green Tea & White Chocolate Cake
Cranberry & White Chocolate Cake
Cherry Almond Loaf

100
100
100
100
100
100
125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300



Chocolates Per Kg
Plain (Orange,Mint,Coffee)
Assorted 1 (Orange,Mint,Almond,Praline,Cashew)
Assorted 2 (Almond,Walnut,Cashew,Praline,Oreo,Crispies)

Nuts (Almond,Walnut,Cashew)
Almond Rocks
Soft Centres
Assorted 4 (Soft Centres )
Exotic Barks

800
1000
1150
1400
1400
1400
1400
1800

Chocolate coated Biscuits
450/Box
20/pc

Assorted 3 (Almond,Praline,Oreo,Orange,Hazelnut,Cappuccino)

Dips & Chips 250 Gms
Nacho Chips
Classic Hummus
Baba Gonoush

Tomato Salsa
Cheese Crakers
Herbed chips
Chilly Bean Dip
Baked Pizza Dip

150
200
200
200
200
200
200
250

Green Onion Cheese Dip
250
250

Avocado Chip

Pita Bread 6” 12/pc

Deserts Cup Jar
Chocolate Mousse
Coffee Oreo
Strawberry Mousse
Mango Mousse
Brownie Pudding
Blueberry Cheese Cake
Strawberry Cheese Cake
Tiramisu
Truffle Pudding

30
50
50
50
50
60
60
70

200
200
250
250
250
300
300
300

Truffle Pudding
70
70

300
350



Theme Cakes
You can choose from our in house designs or ask for a Custom Made Design. 
Our range include Sugar Art, chocolate Pattern, Cut Out, Photo Cake & 3D 
Shape. Price range according to the work executed. 

Foodie Gifts
Just call us & we shall send our goodies beautifully wrapped. With all your love 
& best wishes. we offer them in different sizes & budget to suit all tastes. Kindly 
book 2 days in advance

Kindly Note:
We take orders for Desert tables, Customized Hampers & Corporate Orders.

Order for customized cake need to be placed 1 week in advance.

Additional cost of Rs. 250/- extra per kg for Print cakes.

Order once placed cannot be cancelled.

Working Hours: 

Do give us 24 hrs prior notice for all orders.

All products are subject to availability of ingredients.

All products are eggfree.

We deliver at an Extra Cost.

Prices are in INR & are subject to change.
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