

	Λ	
Gateaux	1/2 kg	1 kg
Black Forest Gateaux	450	850
Pineapple Gateaux	450	850
Butterscotch Gateaux	400	700
Blueberry Cream Gateaux	450	850
Coffee Walnut Gateaux	500	950/
Mixed Fruit Gateaux	500	950
Oreo Cake	500	950
Mango Delight Gateaux*	H TO	7 4 1
Strawberry Delight Gateaux*		
Chocolate Cakes	1/2 kg	1 kg
Chocolate Chip	400	750
Zebra Torte	400	750
Chocolate Truffle	400	800
Belgium Truffle	500	1000
Caramel Toffee	500	1000
Zesty Orange	550	1100
Nutella Cake	550	1100
Willy Wonka	850	1400
Mousse Cakes	1/2 kg	1 kg
Chocolate Mouse Cake	480	950
Cookie & Cream Mousse Cake	480	950
Triple Mousse Cake	550	1100
Nutella Mousse Cake	800	1600
Cheese Cakes	1/2 kg	1 kg
Blueberry Cheese Cake	480	950
Chocolate Cheese Cake	480	950
Blackforest Cheese Cake	500	950
Strawberry Cheese Cake	600	1100
Mango Cheese Cake	600	1100
New York Cheese Cake	600	1100
Exotic Cakes	1/2 kg	1 kg
Pizza Cake	300	600
Red Velvet Cake	450	900
Rainbow Cake	550	1100
Gulabjamun Cake	600	1150
Rasmali Cake	800	1500
Thandai Mousse cake	↑ 800	1500

Refreshing Delights Special	1/2 kg 1 kg
Chocolate Chip Cookie Cake	300
Roasted Almond & Praline Cake	500 1000
Raspberry & Rose Cake	1100
Salted Caramel Popcorn Cake	- 1200
Triple Chocolate Cake Ferraro Rocher cake	650 1300
reiraro kocher cake	650 1300
Cake Nons	Per Piece**
Dark Chocolate Cake Pop	35
Red Velvet Cake Pop	35
Strawberry Cake Pop	35
White Chocolate Cake Pop	35
Cakesicle	70
Tarts =	Per Piece**
Chocolate Tart	35
Salted Caramel Tart	35
Lemon Tari	35
Chocolate Caramel Tart	35
Mixed Fruit Tart	35
Nutella Tart Mango Tart	50 50
Mango ran	
Brownies	Per Piece**
Chocolate Chips Brownie	
Chocolate Oreo Brownie	60
Chocolate Walnut Brownie	70
Red Velvet Cheese Cake Brownie	70
Blondies	Per Piece**
Rose Petal & Almond Blondie	80
Nutella Swirl Blondie	80
Strawberry & Sesame Blondie	80
Brookies	Per Piece**
Basil & strawberry Cheesy Brookies	80
Toasted Sesame & Cranberry Brookies	
Nut & Cappuccino Brookies	80

Vanilla With Flavored Butter Cream Chocolate With Truffle Frosting Chocolate Chip With Butter Cream 50 50 50	
Chocolate Chip With Butter Cream 50	
Red Velvet With Cheese Cream 55 Strawberry With Butter Cream 55	7/10
Blueberry With Butter Cream 60	
Tea Cakes Small Bar	
	50
Carrot Cinnamon Cake	50
Oats Banana Cake	50 [©]
	50
	50
	50
	00 00
	00
Cookies Per Kg	
Rose & Coconut Crunchies 800	7
Oats & Dark Chocolate Cookies 800	1/33
Cornflaxs & White Chocolate Cookies 800	Ma G
Cheese Sticks 800	-
Biscotti 800) \\
Belgian Chocolate Sea Salt	1/1
Themed Cookies 70/pc	
Truffles 12 Pcs	U
Plain Truffles 400	<u> </u>
Oreo Truffles 450	
Coffee Truffles 500	
Cranberry Pistachio Truffles 500	
Dark Chocolate Orange With Almond Truffles 500	
Healthy Bakes Per Kg	
Sugar Free Oats & Herbs Crackers 800	
Crispy Rye Crackers 800	7
Almond Cranberry Granola),130
Hazelnut Nutella 1500	Vn.
Fruit & Nut Granola 1500	-0///
Sugar Free & Vegan Granola 1500) \\
Six Seed & Nut Brownie 80/pc	Y

Deserts	Cup	Jar
Chocolate Mousse	30	200
Coffee Oreo	50	200
Strawberry Mousse	50	250
Mango Mousse	50	250
Brownie Pudding	50	250
Blueberry Cheese Cake	60	300
Strawberry Cheese Cake	√ 60	300
Tiramisu	7.0	300
Truffle Pudding	70	300
Truffle Pudding	70	350
Chocolates	Per Kg	()
Plain (Orange,Mint,Coffee)	800	
Assorted 1 (Orange Mint Almond, Praline, Cashew)	1000)—
Assorted 2 (Almond, Walnut, Cashew, Praline, Oreo, Crispies)	1150	
Assorted 3 (Almond, Praline, Oreo, Orange, Hazelnut, Cappuccin	no) 1400	
Nuts (Almond, Walnut, Cashew)	1400	
Almond Rocks	1400	
Soft Centres	1400	
Assorted 4 (Soft Centres)	1800	()
Exotic Barks Chocolate coated Biscuits	450/Box 20/pc	
	- ()	
Dins & Chips	250 Gms	
Nacho Chips	150	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Classic Hummus	200	Ĩ
Baba Gonoush	200	(3)
Avocado Chip	200	
Tomato Salsa	200	(2 0 0)
Cheese Crakers	200	
Herbed chips Chilly Bean Dip	250	
Baked Pizza Dip	250	
Green Onion Cheese Dip	250	
Pita Bread 6"	12/pc	
		120

Theme Cakes

You can choose from our in house designs or ask for a Custom Made Design. Our range include Sugar Art, chocolate Pattern, Cut Out, Photo Cake & 3D Shape. Price range according to the work executed.

Toodie Gifts

Just call us & we shall send our goodies beautifully wrapped. With all your love & best wishes, we offer them in different sizes & budget to suit all tastes. Kindly book 2 days in advance

Kindly Note:

We take orders for Desert tables, Customized Hampers & Corporate Orders.

Order for customized cake need to be placed 1 week in advance.

Additional cost of Rs. 250/- extra per kg for Print cakes.

Order once placed cannot be cancelled.

Working Hours:

Do give us 24 hrs prior notice for all orders.

All products are subject to availability of ingredients.

All products are eggfree.

We deliver at an Extra Cost.

Prices are in INR & are subject to change.

We go an extra mile to make sure your piece of celebration is delivered at your door steps.

We at Refreshing Delights take you to new baking heights!

Order Consultations By Prior Appointment Only!











